
BEEF BROTH
WITH SLICED PANCAKES (A, G)

€ 7,90

BEEF BROTH
WITH FRIED BATTER PEARLS (A, G)

€ 5,90

CURRYWURST WITH FRENCH FRIES
€ 14

VIENNA SAUSAGE WITH FRENCH FRIES
€ 11

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE (A, G)
€ 14,80

HOMEMADE INDIAN CURRY (VEGAN)
vegetables, r ice

€ 13,50
WITH FRIED CHICKENBREAST

€ 19,50

BURRITO VEGETARIAN (A, G)
vegetables, r ice, bean paste, dip

€ 12

BURRITO PULLED CHICKEN (A, G)
chicken, vegetables,

r ice, bean paste
€ 14

CAESAR SAL AD
salad, traditional caesar

dressing, croutons (A, D, G, M)
€ 12,50

CHICKEN CAESAR SAL AD
chicken, salad, traditional caesar
dressing, croutons (A, D, G, M)

€ 18,50

HOMEMADE SPRING ROLL
with salad (A, G)

€ 16,50

ELSÄSSER TARTE FL AMBÉE
with cheese, leek and bacon (A, G)

€ 13

TARTE FL AMBÉE CHICKEN
with chicken kebab (A, G)

€ 14

TARTE FL AMBÉE MEDITERRANEAN
with vegetables (A, G)

€ 13

TARTE FL AMBÉE AU SAUMON
with salmon (A, D, G)

€ 14

PIZZELL A (A, G)
original italian 
piece of pizza:
MARGHERITA

PROSCIUTTO COTTO
SAL AME PICCANTE

each pizza € 9,80

GRILLED HAM AND CHEESE
SANDWICH with french fries (A, G)

€ 7,20

FRENCH FRIES
€ 7,20

MIXED SAL AD
REGULAR € 7,20

BIG € 11,20

MAIN DISHES

MENU

Please order at the bar
and enjoy your meal at your table

Self service



WINE/PROSECCO 

Spritzer white   

Spri tzer red    

Aperol Spri tz (prosecco) 

Aperol Spri tz (white wine)

Hugo (prosecco)   

L i l let Berry     

Bott le of prosecco  

Glass of Prosecco

   Fr izzante DOCG    

Bottle of Rebuli Spumante 

   Rose 

Cuvee Andreas 

   2019 14,5% 1/8l   

Sax Grüner Velt l iner

   Kamptal 2021 Dac 1/8l   

 

COFFEE

Caffè lungo    

Espresso    

Espresso doppio   

Cappuccino   

Cappuccino large   

Latte macchiato   

Mug of coffee   

Hot chocolate   

TEA      

Fruit  tea

Black tea

Chamomile tea

Green tea

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola 0,5l    

Coca Cola Light 0,5l   

A lmdudler 0,5l    

Orange-, apple- or currantjuice

   with mineral  water 0,5l   

Soda water 0,4l    

Soda with lemonjuice 0,4l  

Elderflower with soda 0,4l  

Elderflower with water 0,4l  

Rasberry with soda 0,4l  

Rasberry with water 0,4l  

Gasteiner mineral water

   sparkling or still 0,5l  

Red Bul l  0,25l    

Red Bul l  Simply Cola 0,25l 

Rauch iced tea lemon 0,5l  

Rauch iced tea peach 0,5l

Mezzo Mix 0,5l   

Honeytiser  

BEER

Kaiser Bier on tap 0,3l     

Kaiser Bier on tap 0,5l    

Kaltenhausener Kel lerbier

   on tap 0,3l      

Kaltenhausener Kel lerbier 

   on tap 0,5l     

Paulaner wheat beer 0,5l  

Paulaner alkohol-free 0,5l  

Z ipfer alkohol-free 0,5l   

Radler 0,5l     

Radler 0,3l     

DRINKS

DRINKS

€ 4,60

€ 4,60

€ 7,90 

€ 6,90

€ 7,90

€ 7,90

€ 32

€ 5,50

€ 35

€ 5,90

€ 5,60

€ 4,20

€ 2,90

€ 5,40

€ 5,20

€ 6,20

€ 5,50

€ 5,90

€ 4,90

€ 4,90

€ 4,50

€ 4,50

€ 4,50

€ 4,50

€ 3,60

€ 3,90

€ 3,90

€ 3,70

€ 3,80

€ 3,50

€ 4,20

€ 4,60

€ 4,60

€ 4,50

€ 4,50

€ 4,50

€ 4,60

€ 4,60

€ 5,80

€ 4,80

€ 5,90

€ 5,90

€ 5,90

€ 5,80

€ 5,80

€ 4,60


